The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DANCE4DREAMS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,386.64
2025-05-01 Donation from Komal pagel txn a8HMVPN $40.00 $1,426.64
2025-05-05 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/28 to 5/4 txn a8HMeBd -$6.30 $1,420.34
2025-05-13 Donation from Hema Sugumaran txn d7HY9aB $40.00 $1,460.34
2025-05-19 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/12 to 5/18 txn JxHEX82 -$2.80 $1,457.54
2025-05-19 Donation from Ragini Sejpal txn 0eH89vv $50.00 $1,507.54
2025-05-21 Donation from Jennifer Verma txn MNH50x6 $43.02 $1,550.56
2025-05-22 Donation from Ashwi Birdi txn 9KH7qQY $25.00 $1,575.56
2025-05-26 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/19 to 5/25 txn xQHdBr9 -$8.26 $1,567.30
2025-05-30  Donation from pooja patil txn 2zHO601 $40.00 $1,607.30
2025-05-30 Donation from Ami Seth txn K9HKv(g] $40.00 $1,647.30

WITHDRAWN: $17.36. DEPOSITED: $278.02. $1,647.30

Dance4Dreams is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Dance4Dreams's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



